

. THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON

BY-LAW

Λ	umber	15-7				
То	Appoint	Member	s to	the	Com	nittee
of	Adjustm	ent for	The	City	of	Brampton.
(MF	R. HYATT	McCLUR	E)			

WHEREAS the Council of The Corporation of the City of Brampton are desirous of making appointments to the Committee of Adjustment for the City of Brampton;

NOW THEREFORE THE MUNICIPAL COUNCIL OF THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON ENACTS AS FOLLOWS:

1. That MR. HYATT McCLURE - R.R. #2,

Norval, be appointed to the Committee

of Adjustment of the City of Brampton

for the year 1978.

READ a FIRST, SECOND and THIRD TIME and PASSED in OPEN COUNCIL this 23rd day of January, 1978.

James E. Archdekin, Mayor

Kenneth R. Richardson, Clerk

PASSED January 23 19 78



BY-LAW

15-78 No.____

oration of the City of Brampton